

Canyon Lake Little League

31566 Railroad Canyon Rd, Canyon Lake, CA 92587-0651 Federal Tax ID 33-058-0645 Franchise Tax Board 2554028

Dear Sponsor:

Once again it's time to play ball! Canyon Lake Little League is gearing up for another great season. As you know, our league is run solely on donations and sponsorships. We are once again in need of your assistance to help cover the costs of uniforms, equipment, and many other expenses. This year we are expecting a record number of boys and girls to participate and want to provide the best possible program for those who play for Canyon Lake Little League.

CHOOSE YOUR SPONSORSHIP OPTION BELOW AND THANK YOU FOR SUPPORT

Team Sponsorship \$300 (Tax Deductible)

A 4' x 3' vinyl banner with your business name displayed at a field of your choice.
Canyon Lake Little League sponsor plaque of your sponsored team.
Contact Name: Contact Phone:
Company BusinesName:
Company Business Phone:
Team you wish to sponsor:
Field you would like you banner:
Team Sponsorship \$500 (Tax Deductible)
A 6' x 4' vinyl banner with your business name displayed at a field of your choice.
Canyon Lake Little League sponsor plaque of your sponsored team.
Contact Name::Contact Phone:
Company Business Name:
Company Business Phone:
Team you wish to sponsor:
Field you would like your banner:
Field Sponsorship \$1000 (Tax Deductible)
You name the field of your choice for the season.
Large Field Signs hung over each dugout of your sponsored field (Front & Center)
a. Your Field Name and company information if provided.
Contact Name: Contact Phone:
Field Name:
Company Business Name:
Company Business Phone:
Field you wish to Sponsor: T-Ball A-AA AAA/Major Junior-Softball
Note: There are only 4 fields so make your selection early and name your field today.

Please make contribution checks payable to: Canyon Lake Little League (C.L.L.L.)

Send checks to: Canyon Lake Little League 31566 Railroad Canyon Rd. Box 651 Canyon Lake, CA 92587-0651